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OzHarvest (Brisbane)- Nutrition & Sustainability Ambassador (OZH5) (OzHarvest (OZH)) | 04/03/2024 - 31/05/2024
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Date  Time In  Break (min) Time Out Duration Unit Activity

Mon - 20/05/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Mon - 13/05/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Mon - 22/04/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Sat - 20/04/2024 08:30 0 11:30 3.00 Hours

Mon - 15/04/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Wed - 10/04/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Mon - 08/04/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Thu - 28/03/2024 12:30 0 13:30 1.00 Hours

Mon - 25/03/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Mon - 18/03/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Sat - 16/03/2024 08:30 0 11:30 3.00 Hours

Mon - 11/03/2024 07:00 0 15:00 8.00 Hours

Fri - 08/03/2024 10:00 0 11:00 1.00 Hours

 Add new timesheet  Save  Cancel

 

    25 
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Expected Approved Remaining Total Submitted Requires Resubmission Awaiting Approval

0.00 Hours 80.00 Hours -80.00 Hours 80.00 Hours 0.00 Hours 0.00 Hours

Activity Breakdown

Activity Duration

No records to display.

Subactivity breakdown

Sub activity Duration

No records to display.

 

5/27/24, 8:43 PM Sonia - Community Internship and Partnerships for SDGs

https://www111.secure.griffith.edu.au/SoniaOnline/Student/MyGroup.aspx?PlacementGroupId=8695&SelectedPage=6 2/2


